
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
36
34
9

83
27
10
29
21

169
28
17
66
33
31

2
39
24
13
11
77

Name
Michael Pearson
Dean Harrison
Robert Wilson
Keith Pringle
Mark Lister
Mick Goodings
Dave Hewson
Richard Gibson
Dave Woolams
Paul Gartland
Mark Goodings
Adam Child
Gary Graves
Robert Simcock

Ian Lougher
Jamie Coward
Craig Shirlaw
Adrian Archibald
Rodger Wibberley
Ryan Farquhar

Make
Yamaha
Bell Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki

Kawasaki
Hotties Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KMR Kawasaki

Engine
R6
R6
ZX6R
ZX6R
R6
R6
R6
CBR 600
CBR 600
CBR 600
ZX6
GSXR 600
R6
GSXR 600

ZX6R
GSXR 600
ZX6R
R6
ZX6R
ZX6

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

5
5
4
3
1

Total Tm
14:55.896
14:59.737
15:04.932
15:13.845
15:14.077
15:23.277
15:23.560
15:23.924
15:32.114
15:43.368
15:44.378
15:46.498
15:46.936
15:48.089

9:12.383
10:00.226
8:01.101
5:44.691
2:11.560

2.547

Diff

3.841
9.036
17.949
18.181
27.381
27.664
28.028
36.218
47.472
48.482
50.602
51.040
52.193

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:49.835
1:50.937
1:51.286
1:52.616
1:52.472
1:53.624
1:53.748
1:53.647
1:54.399
1:56.058
1:55.562
1:56.160
1:56.103
1:55.054

1:48.897
1:57.567
1:57.679
1:52.938
2:07.511

Avg. Spd
78.116
77.783
77.336
76.582
76.562
75.800
75.776
75.746
75.081
74.185
74.106
73.940
73.906
73.816

79.184
72.873
72.733
76.138
66.494

-

Best Spd
79.647
78.856
78.608
77.680
77.779
76.991
76.907
76.975
76.469
75.376
75.700
75.310
75.347
76.034

80.333
74.409
74.338
77.458
68.606

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/07/2011 16:15:16

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

3.841

Avg. Speed

79.184

Best Lap Tm

1:48.897                 80.333                  Ian Lougher

Best Spd              Best Lap by

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern 600

Race 1 - 1st Leg

Race started at 15:58:55

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 15:58



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
4

57
69
10
81
9
8

Name
Harrison / Patterson
Thirkell / Barlow
Wallis / Wareham
Lambert / Galigan
Mayers / Chandler
Daykin / Daykin
Noble / Chandler
Flynn / Clark

Make
Shelbourne
Mr Equipe
LCR
GLR
Shelbourne
Cameron Autotech
Shelbourne
Flynn

Engine
Honda 600
Honda 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Suzuki 600
Ireson 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 598

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
12:04.764
12:15.132
12:16.283
12:21.088
12:56.701
13:33.285
13:34.352
13:58.634

Diff

10.368
11.519
16.324
51.937

1:28.521
1:29.588
1:53.870

Best Tm
1:59.156
2:00.788
2:01.045
2:01.378
2:05.747
2:13.699
2:13.629
2:17.385

Avg. Spd
72.421
71.399
71.288
70.826
67.578
64.538
64.454
62.587

Best Spd
73.416
72.424
72.271
72.072
69.568
65.431
65.465
63.675

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/07/2011 14:01:33

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

10.368

Avg. Speed

72.421

Best Lap Tm

1:59.156

Best Spd

73.416

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Sidecars F2

Race 2

Race started at 13:43:26

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 13:43



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
36
77
13
2

12
83
19
48
21
10
34
29

169
42
9

27
17
43
49
66

Name
Michael Pearson
Ryan Farquhar
Adrian Archibald
Ian Lougher
Steve Mercer
Keith Pringle
Ian Mackman
Ivan Lintin
Richard Gibson
Mick Goodings
Dean Harrison
Dave Hewson
Dave Woolams
Jules Croft
Robert Wilson
Mark Lister
Mark Goodings
Stephen Degnan
Dean Hindson
Adam Child

Make
BMW
KMR Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
PRS Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM

Engine
1000
ZX10
1000
ZX10R
CBR 1000
R1
GSXR 1000
GSXR 600
R1
1000
R1
ZX10R
998
1000
ZX6R
GSXR 1000
ZX6
GSXR 1000
GSXR 1000
RC8

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Tm
14:23.902
14:32.438
14:39.977
14:43.415
14:43.891
14:46.518
15:02.193
15:04.947
15:10.113
15:10.559
15:12.290
15:13.178
15:16.942
15:17.188
15:28.448
15:36.201
15:49.500
15:50.240
15:50.631
15:53.850

Diff

8.536
16.075
19.513
19.989
22.616
38.291
41.045
46.211
46.657
48.388
49.276
53.040
53.286

1:04.546
1:12.299
1:25.598
1:26.338
1:26.729
1:29.948

Best Tm
1:46.574
1:46.995
1:48.432
1:49.027
1:48.973
1:49.053
1:50.425
1:50.677
1:51.501
1:52.036

1:51.704
1:52.722
1:52.686
1:50.820
1:55.062
1:56.290
1:55.992
1:55.986
1:54.447

Avg. Spd
81.009
80.217
79.529
79.220
79.177
78.943
77.571
77.335
76.896
76.858
76.712
76.638
76.323
76.303
75.377
74.753
73.706
73.649
73.618
73.370

Best Spd
82.084
81.761
80.677
80.237
80.277
80.218
79.221
79.041
78.457
78.082

-
78.314
77.607
77.632
78.939
76.029
75.226
75.419
75.423
76.437

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
***No Transponder No. 34***

Printed: 23/07/2011 14:37:53

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

8.536

Avg. Speed

81.009

Best Lap Tm

1:46.574

Best Spd

82.084

Best Lap by

36 - Michael Pearson

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Allcomers 175 - 1300

Race 3 - 1st Leg

Race started at 14:20:05

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 14:20



Pos

1
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

3
1
2
3
4

No.

5
98
20
80
3

41

24
17
2

22
52
14
37

Name

Chris Palmer
Paul Owen
Peter Wakefield
Paul Hedison
Sarah Boyes
Stephen Boyes

Craig Shirlaw
Mark Goodings
Ian Lougher

Daniel Frear
James Cowton
Gavin Lupton
Chris Smith

Bike

Mannin Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Kawasaki
Honda
Honda

Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki

cc

RS 125
450
RS 125
RS 125
RS 125
RS 125

TXR 450
RS 125
RS 125

ZXR 400
RVF 400
CBR 400
ZXR 400

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
7

5

8
8
8
8

Total Tm

16:35.114
17:12.607
17:16.121
17:53.272
18:05.937
16:08.898

11:05.470
26.297
26.901

15:54.155
16:31.440
17:08.809
17:11.215

Diff

37.493
41.007

1:18.158
1:30.823

1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF

37.285
1:14.654
1:17.060

Best Tm

2:00.555
2:04.513
2:05.390
2:09.229
2:11.358
2:12.964

2:06.385

1:56.127
2:02.537
2:02.933
2:05.145

Avg. Speed

70.328
67.774
67.544
65.206
64.446
63.202

65.728
-
-

73.347
70.588
68.024
67.866

Best Speed

72.564
70.258
69.766
67.694
66.597
65.792

69.217
-
-

75.331
71.391
71.161
69.903

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/07/2011 15:02:36

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

37.285

Avg. Speed

73.347

Best Lap Tm

1:56.127

Best Speed

75.331

Best Lap by

22 - Daniel Frear

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern 400 & Lightweight 125

Race 4 - 1st Leg

Race started at 14:44:01

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 14:44



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNF

No.
2

57
69
4

10
81
8

7

Name
Harrison / Patterson
Wallis / Wareham
Lambert / Galigan
Thirkell / Barlow
Mayers / Chandler
Daykin / Daykin
Flynn / Clark

Fagan / Lunt

Make
Shelbourne
LCR
GLR
Mr Equipe
Shelbourne
Cameron Autotech
Flynn

FFRS/MRE

Engine
Honda 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Ireson 600
Suzuki 598

Yamaha 60

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

4

Total Tm
11:59.117
12:07.993
12:09.334
12:09.889
12:45.608
13:43.775
14:05.864

9:45.027

Diff

8.876
10.217
10.772
46.491

1:44.658
2:06.747

DNF

Best Tm
1:57.844
2:00.373
2:00.213
1:59.840
2:04.121
2:16.048
2:19.865

2:23.330

Avg. Spd
72.990
72.100
71.967
71.912
68.557
63.716
62.053

59.813

Best Spd
74.234
72.674
72.771
72.997
70.480
64.301
62.546

61.034

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/07/2011 15:24:38

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

8.876

Avg. Speed

72.990

Best Lap Tm

1:57.844

Best Spd

74.234

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Sidecars F2

Race 5 - 2nd Leg

Race started at 15:09:56

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 15:09



Pos

2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNF

4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF

No.

23
39
32
52
6

20
71
72

5

77
48
2

13
47
31

100
69
64

110
62

22

Name

Derek Clark
Jamie Coward
David Guiney
James Cowton
Kevin Strowger
Peter Wakefield
Justin Waring
Adrian Skaife

Chris Palmer

Ryan Farquhar
Ivan Lintin
Ian Lougher
Adrian Archibald
Ian Pattinson
Robert Simcock
Chris Graily
Matt Cole
Alan Ellis
Cathal Whelan
Daniel Crozier

Daniel Frear

Make

Honda
Scott Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Mannin Honda

KMR Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

Kawasaki

Engine

RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
TSR 250
TSR 250
RS 250
RS 250

RS 250

ER6
SV 650
ER6
KMR 650
ER6
SV 650
ER6
SV 650
SV 650
SV 650
SV 650

ER 650

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

5

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

1

Total Tm

16:03.731
16:05.096
16:06.738
16:24.094
16:29.994
16:30.256
16:31.057
17:16.824

9:52.943

15:49.551
15:53.739
16:04.538
16:04.646
16:40.821
16:53.784
17:11.446
17:34.748
17:44.224
16:21.142
16:53.556

2:24.081

Diff

1.365
3.007
20.363
26.263
26.525
27.326

1:13.093

DNF

4.188
14.987
15.095
51.270

1:04.233
1:21.895
1:45.197
1:54.673

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

1:59.300
1:58.769
1:59.388
2:01.394
2:01.317
2:00.429
2:01.856
2:06.734

1:56.773

1:54.217
1:54.981
1:56.084
1:56.018
2:00.792
2:01.822
2:03.279
2:04.754
2:06.806
2:14.839
2:18.357

1:58.682

Avg. Spd

72.618
72.515
72.392
71.115
70.691
70.673
70.616
67.498

73.768

73.702
73.379
72.557
72.549
69.927
69.032
67.850
66.351
65.761
62.413
60.417

60.716

Best Spd

73.328
73.656
73.274
72.063
72.109
72.640
71.790
69.026

74.915

76.591
76.082
75.359
75.402
72.422
71.810
70.961
70.122
68.987
64.877
63.228

73.710

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
***Rider No. 6 Please Charge Transponder***

Printed: 23/07/2011 15:50:49

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

4.188

Avg. Speed

73.702

Best Lap Tm

1:54.217

Best Spd

76.591

Best Lap by

77 - Ryan Farquhar

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Junior 250 & Supertwins

Race 6 - 1st Leg

Race started at 15:32:41

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 15:32



Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
2
4

10
81
8

57
69

Name
Harrison / Patterson
Thirkell / Barlow
Mayers / Chandler
Daykin / Daykin
Flynn / Clark

Wallis / Wareham
Lambert / Galigan

Make
Shelbourne
Mr Equipe
Shelbourne
Cameron Autotech
Flynn

LCR
GLR

Engine
Honda 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Ireson 600
Suzuki 598

Honda 600
Suzuki 600

Laps
6
6
6
6
6

5
3

Total Tm
11:53.033
12:06.903
13:22.634
13:51.369
14:15.036

10:18.057
6:18.421

Diff

13.870
1:29.601
1:58.336
2:22.003

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:57.511
1:59.603
2:09.328
2:16.238
2:19.933

1:59.037
2:01.471

Avg. Spd
73.612
72.208
65.395
63.134
61.387

70.770
69.351

Best Spd
74.444
73.142
67.642
64.211
62.516

73.490
72.017

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/07/2011 16:37:56

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

13.870

Avg. Speed

73.612

Best Lap Tm

1:57.511

Best Spd

74.444

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Sidecars F2

Race 7 - 3rd Leg

Race started at 16:23:09

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 16:23



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
18
28
66
98
6

51
50
38
58
70
59
53

100
104

Name
Lee Vernon
Paul Gartland
Adam Child
Paul Owen
Kevin Strowger
Adam Sheriff
George Stainthorp
Callum Laidlaw
Daryl Campling
Mark Dickens
Adrian Harrison
Alan Coates

Chris Graily
Daley Matthison

Make
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph

Honda
Kawasaki

Engine
1000
GSXR 1000
RC8
R6
GSXR 1000
CBR 1000
R6
R6
CBR 600
R6
R6
675

CBR 600
600

Laps
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7
6

Total Tm
15:27.040
15:33.991
13:51.487
13:54.301
13:57.652
13:59.593
14:02.607
14:08.128
14:08.302
14:19.650
14:44.011
15:08.906

14:17.685
11:59.874

Diff

6.951
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:53.722
1:54.854
1:56.408
1:55.766
1:56.137
1:57.175
1:57.768
1:59.205
1:58.513
2:00.121
2:04.236
2:06.551

2:00.042
1:57.814

Avg. Spd
75.492
74.930
73.646
73.398
73.104
72.935
72.674
72.201
72.187
71.234
69.271
67.373

71.397
72.913

Best Spd
76.924
76.166
75.149
75.566
75.325
74.658
74.282
73.386
73.815
72.827
70.414
69.126

72.874
74.253

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
***Rider No. 6 Please Charge Transponder***

Printed: 23/07/2011 17:02:59

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

6.951

Avg. Speed

75.492

Best Lap Tm

1:53.722

Best Spd

76.924

Best Lap by

18 - Lee Vernon

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Allcomers 175 - 1300

Race 8 - Non Qualifiers

Race started at 16:45:04

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 16:45
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